
PECOS

WEBB

BREWSTER

HUDSPETH

PRESIDIO

REEVES

CULBERSON

VAL VERDE

DUVAL

TERRELL

CROCKETT

FRIO

KENEDY

HARRIS
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BEE

BELL

CLAY
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POLK
JEFF DAVIS
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KERR

LEON

UVALDE

IRION

DIMMIT

HALE

KING

KINNEY

WISE
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BEXAR

STARR

UPTON

SUTTON

LAMB

CASS

HIDALGO

OLDHAM

HALL

MEDINA

JACK

ELLIS

KENT

RUSK

LYNN

KIMBLE

LEE

GRAY
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COKE
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LA SALLE

SMITH
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KNOX

FLOYD
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TYLER
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WARD
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BROWN
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MOORE
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MOTLEY

MARTIN
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POTTER
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BAILEY COTTLE
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RUNNELS
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ARCHER
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CASTRO

NEWTON
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FAYETTE
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BORDEN

CALHOUN

SHELBY
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PARMER
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GRIMES

WILSON
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DICKENS

MCMULLEN

FOARD

BRISCOE

DAWSON

HOWARD

MIDLAND
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PANOLA

GRAYSON

SWISHER
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GONZALES
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COMAL
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WICHITA
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STONEWALL
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GLASSCOCK
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KENDALL

ROBERTSON
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Gallego 74
-24,071

Chisum 88
-25,675

Hilderbran 53
-21,792

Landtroop 85
-24,370

Hardcastle 68
-31,695

King, T. 80
-17,999

Guillen 31
-2,516

Aliseda 35
-15,755

Lozano 43
-19,267

Smithee 86
-12,723

Keffer 60
-18,647

Cook 8
-18,244

Cain 3
-21,653

Darby 72
-27,769

Price 87
-15,444

Miller, S. 59
-18,442

Beck 57
-23,076

Hopson 11
-15,934

Morrison 30
-20,026

Christian 9
-22,256

Lewis 81
-8,611

White 12
-18,131

Kleinschmidt 17
-1,466

Flynn 2
-18,015

Lavender 1
-21,128

Lyne 69
-27,083

King, S. 71
-20,915

Craddick 82
-4,403

Otto 18
-16,639

Hunter 32
-10,582

Hughes 5
-8,332

Kolkhorst 13
-11,037

Hamilton 19
-27,689

Phillips 62
-12,845

Eiland 23
-22,704

Ritter 21
-30,579

Bonnen 25
-25,933

Scott 34
-24,055

Simpson 7
-6,361

Anderson, C. 56
-12,339

Oliveira 37
-25,016

Deshotel 22
-41,453

Frullo 84
-10,569

Torres 33
-18,708

Perry 83
5,593

Orr 58
1,509

Isaac 45
38,033

Aycock 54
28,815

Miller, D. 73
19,567

Pitts 10
17,062

Kuempel 44
26,621

Weber 29
40,527

Zerwas 28
96,045

Gooden 4
14,245

King, P. 61
8,417

Pena 40
47,775

Schwertner 20
60,454

Sheffield 55
8,573

Creighton 16
35,662

Brown 14
14,441

Berman 6
2,531

Raymond 42
4,314

Gonzales, L. 52
51,708

Reynolds 27
57,812

Eissler 15
54,868

Lucio III, E. 38
14,726

Taylor, L. 24
13,835

Martinez 39
4,651Munoz 36

33,540

Gonzales, V. 41
18,255

Howard, C. 26
13,092

Farias 118
-14,828

Gutierrez 119
-10,531

Straus 121
-8,764

McClendon 120
-4,450

Castro 125
-5,475

Villarreal 123
-35,195

Martinez Fischer 116
-24,693

Garza 117
52,723

Larson 122
79,209

Menendez 124
10,407

Pickett 79
-20,465

Marquez 77
-35,070

Gonzalez, N. 76
-34,922

Quintanilla 75
51,771

Margo 78
1,148

EL PASO
COUNTY

BEXAR
COUNTY

Caraway 110
-16,934

Burkett 101
-4,036

Driver 113
-6,334

Davis, Y. 111
-4,263

Taylor, V. 66
-7,094

Button 112
-18,726

Alonzo 104
-35,737

Veasey 95
-12,126

Hancock 91
-3,153

Jackson 115
-26,769

Anchia 103
-50,291

Smith, T. 92
-12,888

Burnam 90
-26,288

Anderson, R. 106
-7,921

Madden 67
-22,279

Patrick, D. 94
-24,128

Sheets 107
-27,180

Johnson 100
-18,604

Carter 102
-36,310

Harper-Brown 105
-3,399

Hartnett 114
-41,061

Branch 108
-24,106

Parker 63
50,749

Laubenberg 89
86,339

Geren 99
63,601

Paxton 70
133,164

Truitt 98
71,706

Crownover 64
51,708

Giddings 109
7,618

Zedler 96
64,145

Shelton 97
408

Solomons 65
57,246

Nash 93
11,387

Howard, D. 48
-5,820

Rodriguez 51
-8,863

Naishtat 49
-26,493Workman 47

30,674

Dukes 46
4,827

Strama 50
24,119

Smith, W. 128
-18,820

Dutton 142
-12,843

Davis, J. 129
-16,839

Elkins 135
-700

Allen 131
-14,748

Bohac 138
-30,756

Turner 139
-16,718

Miles 146
-24,517 Coleman 147

-20,780

Walle 140
-28,362

Hernandez Luna 143
-40,256

Farrar 148
-26,691

Woolley 136
-20,783

Davis, S. 134
-20,491

Murphy 133
-12,341

Alvarado 145
-34,907

Hochberg 137
-29,761

Fletcher 130
84,749

Huberty 127
19,465

Callegari 132
96,789

Riddle 150
44,847

Thompson 141
17,083

Vo 149
2,199

Legler 144
2,078

Harless 126
4,637
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HARRIS
COUNTY

TRAVIS
COUNTY

DENTON
COUNTY

COLLIN
COUNTY

TARRANT
COUNTY

DALLAS
COUNTY



District Legislator 2010 Census District Legislator 2010 Census District Legislator 2010 Census
1 Lavender 146,509 -21,128 -12.60% 51 Rodriguez 158,774 -8,863 -5.29% 101 Burkett 163,601 -4,036 -2.41%
2 Flynn 149,622 -18,015 -10.75% 52 Gonzales, L. 219,345 51,708 30.85% 102 Carter 131,327 -36,310 -21.66%
3 Cain 145,984 -21,653 -12.92% 53 Hilderbran 145,845 -21,792 -13.00% 103 Anchia 117,346 -50,291 -30.00%
4 Gooden 181,882 14,245 8.50% 54 Aycock 196,452 28,815 17.19% 104 Alonzo 131,900 -35,737 -21.32%
5 Hughes 159,305 -8,332 -4.97% 55 Sheffield 176,210 8,573 5.11% 105 Harper-Brown 164,238 -3,399 -2.03%
6 Berman 170,168 2,531 1.51% 56 Anderson, C. 155,298 -12,339 -7.36% 106 Anderson, R. 159,716 -7,921 -4.73%
7 Simpson 161,276 -6,361 -3.79% 57 Beck 144,561 -23,076 -13.77% 107 Sheets 140,457 -27,180 -16.21%
8 Cook 149,393 -18,244 -10.88% 58 Orr 169,146 1,509 0.90% 108 Branch 143,531 -24,106 -14.38%
9 Christian 145,381 -22,256 -13.28% 59 Miller, S. 149,195 -18,442 -11.00% 109 Giddings 175,255 7,618 4.54%

10 Pitts 184,699 17,062 10.18% 60 Keffer 148,990 -18,647 -11.12% 110 Caraway 150,703 -16,934 -10.10%
11 Hopson 151,703 -15,934 -9.51% 61 King, P. 176,054 8,417 5.02% 111 Davis, Y. 163,374 -4,263 -2.54%
12 White 149,506 -18,131 -10.82% 62 Phill ips 154,792 -12,845 -7.66% 112 Button 148,911 -18,726 -11.17%
13 Kolkhorst 156,600 -11,037 -6.58% 63 Parker 218,386 50,749 30.27% 113 Driver 161,303 -6,334 -3.78%
14 Brown 182,078 14,441 8.61% 64 Crownover 219,345 51,708 30.85% 114 Hartnett 126,576 -41,061 -24.49%
15 Eissler 222,505 54,868 32.73% 65 Solomons 224,883 57,246 34.15% 115 Jackson 140,868 -26,769 -15.97%
16 Creighton 203,299 35,662 21.27% 66 Taylor, V. 160,543 -7,094 -4.23% 116 Martinez Fischer 142,944 -24,693 -14.73%
17 Kleinschmidt 166,171 -1,466 -0.87% 67 Madden 145,358 -22,279 -13.29% 117 Garza 220,360 52,723 31.45%
18 Otto 150,998 -16,639 -9.93% 68 Hardcastle 135,942 -31,695 -18.91% 118 Farias 152,809 -14,828 -8.85%
19 Hamilton 139,948 -27,689 -16.52% 69 Lyne 140,554 -27,083 -16.16% 119 Gutierrez 157,106 -10,531 -6.28%
20 Schwertner 228,091 60,454 36.06% 70 Paxton 300,801 133,164 79.44% 120 McClendon 163,187 -4,450 -2.65%
21 Ritter 137,058 -30,579 -18.24% 71 King, S. 146,722 -20,915 -12.48% 121 Straus 158,873 -8,764 -5.23%
22 Deshotel 126,184 -41,453 -24.73% 72 Darby 139,868 -27,769 -16.56% 122 Larson 246,846 79,209 47.25%
23 Eiland 144,933 -22,704 -13.54% 73 Miller, D. 187,204 19,567 11.67% 123 Villarreal 132,442 -35,195 -20.99%
24 Taylor, L. 181,472 13,835 8.25% 74 Gallego 143,566 -24,071 -14.36% 124 Menendez 178,044 10,407 6.21%
25 Bonnen 141,704 -25,933 -15.47% 75 Quintanil la 219,408 51,771 30.88% 125 Castro 162,162 -5,475 -3.27%
26 Howard, C. 180,729 13,092 7.81% 76 Gonzalez, N. 132,715 -34,922 -20.83% 126 Harless 172,274 4,637 2.77%
27 Reynolds 225,449 57,812 34.49% 77 Marquez 132,567 -35,070 -20.92% 127 Huberty 187,102 19,465 11.61%
28 Zerwas 263,682 96,045 57.29% 78 Margo 168,785 1,148 0.68% 128 Smith, W. 148,817 -18,820 -11.23%
29 Weber 208,164 40,527 24.18% 79 Pickett 147,172 -20,465 -12.21% 129 Davis, J. 150,798 -16,839 -10.04%
30 Morrison 147,611 -20,026 -11.95% 80 King, T. 149,638 -17,999 -10.74% 130 Fletcher 252,386 84,749 50.56%
31 Guillen 165,121 -2,516 -1.50% 81 Lewis 159,026 -8,611 -5.14% 131 Allen 152,889 -14,748 -8.80%
32 Hunter 157,055 -10,582 -6.31% 82 Craddick 163,234 -4,403 -2.63% 132 Callegari 264,426 96,789 57.74%
33 Torres 148,929 -18,708 -11.16% 83 Perry 173,230 5,593 3.34% 133 Murphy 155,296 -12,341 -7.36%
34 Scott 143,582 -24,055 -14.35% 84 Frullo 157,068 -10,569 -6.30% 134 Davis, S. 147,146 -20,491 -12.22%
35 Aliseda 151,882 -15,755 -9.40% 85 Landtroop 143,267 -24,370 -14.54% 135 Elkins 166,937 -700 -0.42%
36 Munoz 201,177 33,540 20.01% 86 Smithee 154,914 -12,723 -7.59% 136 Woolley 146,854 -20,783 -12.40%
37 Oliveira 142,621 -25,016 -14.92% 87 Price 152,193 -15,444 -9.21% 137 Hochberg 137,876 -29,761 -17.75%
38 Lucio III, E. 182,363 14,726 8.78% 88 Chisum 141,962 -25,675 -15.32% 138 Bohac 136,881 -30,756 -18.35%
39 Martinez 172,288 4,651 2.77% 89 Laubenberg 253,976 86,339 51.50% 139 Turner 150,919 -16,718 -9.97%
40 Pena 215,412 47,775 28.50% 90 Burnam 141,349 -26,288 -15.68% 140 Walle 139,275 -28,362 -16.92%
41 Gonzales, V. 185,892 18,255 10.89% 91 Hancock 164,484 -3,153 -1.88% 141 Thompson 184,720 17,083 10.19%
42 Raymond 171,951 4,314 2.57% 92 Smith, T. 154,749 -12,888 -7.69% 142 Dutton 154,794 -12,843 -7.66%
43 Lozano 148,370 -19,267 -11.49% 93 Nash 179,024 11,387 6.79% 143 Hernandez Luna 127,381 -40,256 -24.01%
44 Kuempel 194,258 26,621 15.88% 94 Patrick, D. 143,509 -24,128 -14.39% 144 Legler 169,715 2,078 1.24%
45 Isaac 205,670 38,033 22.69% 95 Veasey 155,511 -12,126 -7.23% 145 Alvarado 132,730 -34,907 -20.82%
46 Dukes 172,464 4,827 2.88% 96 Zedler 231,782 64,145 38.26% 146 Miles 143,120 -24,517 -14.63%
47 Workman 198,311 30,674 18.30% 97 Shelton 168,045 408 0.24% 147 Coleman 146,857 -20,780 -12.40%
48 Howard, D. 161,817 -5,820 -3.47% 98 Truitt 239,343 71,706 42.77% 148 Farrar 140,946 -26,691 -15.92%
49 Naishtat 141,144 -26,493 -15.80% 99 Geren 231,238 63,601 37.94% 149 Vo 169,836 2,199 1.31%
50 Strama 191,756 24,119 14.39% 100 Johnson 149,033 -18,604 -11.10% 150 Riddle 212,484 44,847 26.75%
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